
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
4 

36 
111 
28 
7 
9 

88 
105 
29 
33 

 17 
5 
8 

11 

Class 
FAUESC 

FASP 

FGA 

FADF 

FASP 

FPEA 

FPEA 

FASP 

FASP 

FASP 

FPRA 

FAEM 

FGA 

FMA 

Name 
OLIN GALLI 
ENZO PRANDO 
BRUNO BERTONCELLO 
ANDRE NICASTRO 
GABRIEL CREPALDI 
LUCCA ZUCCHINI 
RAFAEL CÂMARA 
RICARDO GRACIA FILHO 
JOÃO TESSER 
PEDRO FERRO 
SAMUEL CRUZ 
LUCAS FECURY 
GUTO FONTANELLA 
LUCAS STAICO 

Laps 
9 
8 
7 
8 
8 
9 
9 
8 
6 
8 
3 

Best Tm 
48.759 
48.862 
49.009 
49.089 
49.253 
49.321 
50.169 
50.198 
50.434 
51.294 
52.122 

Diff 

0.103 
0.250 
0.330 
0.494 
0.562 
1.410 
1.439 
1.675 
2.535 
3.363 

Gap 

0.103 
0.147 
0.080 
0.164 
0.068 
0.848 
0.029 
0.236 
0.860 
0.828 

In Lap 
8 
7 
7 
6 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 
4 
3 
0 
0 
0 

CHASSIS 
CRG 
TONY KART 
CRG 
TONY KART 
CRG 
CRG 
CRG 
PRAGA 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 

TONY KART 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 

S1 Best 
18.106 
17.997 
18.209 
18.236 
18.063 
18.365 
18.409 
18.689 
18.708 
18.897 
19.445 

S2 Best 
20.164 
20.194 
20.243 
20.153 
20.566 
20.284 
20.917 
20.604 
20.905 
21.296 
21.146 

S3 Best 
10.489 
10.539 
10.464 
10.614 
10.461 
10.631 
10.644 
10.837 
10.723 
10.837 
11.270 

Sorted on best lap time
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55º BRASILEIRO DE KART PRO HONDA 2020 
   OK CIK 

2o TREINO OFICIAL - OK CIK 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:52:15 

Speed Park - Birigui 1,228 km 

15/12/2020 08:52 
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